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Pl. St Nr Name Verein AK Pl. 
(AK)

Schwimmen Radfahren Laufen Gesamt

1 216 David Zimmermann SPANNRIT Team TSG 
Kleinostheim

TM30 1 27:19 (8) 1:12:03 (1) 36:45 (1) 2:16:07

2 217 Borris Jung SPANNRIT Team TSG 
Kleinostheim

TM35 1 28:01 (11) 1:12:50 (2) 39:25 (3) 2:20:16

3 221 Jan Homberg VFL Michelstadt TM40 1 25:36 (4) 1:15:17 (4) 41:28 (6) 2:22:21
4 219 Anthony Hildenbrand SPANNRIT Team TSG 

Kleinostheim
MJUN 1 25:43 (5) 1:18:53 (8) 39:33 (4) 2:24:09

5 227 Hendrik Jahn team-naunheim SPORT 
e.V. II

TM40 2 29:18 (19) 1:16:49 (6) 40:42 (5) 2:26:49

6 198 Björn Geizenauer SC Wasserfreunde Fulda TM20 1 24:04 (1) 1:18:59 (9) 43:55 (15) 2:26:58
7 172 Jan Grießmann ADAC Sportclub 

Gelnhausen - Team 1
TM30 2 26:01 (6) 1:16:43 (5) 44:23 (18) 2:27:07

8 224 Ralf Engemann VFL Michelstadt TM50 1 29:33 (24) 1:15:08 (3) 42:39 (10) 2:27:20
9 218 Stephan Neu SPANNRIT Team TSG 

Kleinostheim
TM35 2 31:44 (40) 1:18:02 (7) 39:20 (2) 2:29:06

10 223 Peter Kredel VFL Michelstadt TM20 2 25:33 (3) 1:19:03 (10) 46:00 (31) 2:30:36
11 210 Christoph van Roo SKG Sprendlingen TM30 3 28:34 (16) 1:21:11 (14) 42:49 (11) 2:32:34
12 171 Stephan Kandelhardt ADAC Sportclub 

Gelnhausen - Team 1
TM35 3 31:15 (35) 1:21:28 (15) 43:02 (12) 2:35:45

13 234 Tobias Hälbig Tri Force Fulda TM30 4 29:21 (20) 1:21:42 (17) 45:04 (25) 2:36:07
14 247 Joe Bremer Spiridon Frankfurt TM50 2 28:22 (14) 1:21:28 (15) 46:46 (34) 2:36:36
15 175 Manuel Jahn ADAC Sportclub 

Gelnhausen - Team 1
TM25 1 29:05 (17) 1:22:39 (18) 45:01 (24) 2:36:45

16 222 Peter Fuchs VFL Michelstadt TM35 4 30:14 (29) 1:19:57 (11) 46:56 (36) 2:37:07
17 229 Tobias Philip Rink team-naunheim SPORT 

e.V. II
TM20 3 28:20 (13) 1:23:35 (20) 45:18 (27) 2:37:13

17 199 Mike Janiszewski SC Wasserfreunde Fulda TM20 3 26:46 (7) 1:26:57 (27) 43:30 (13) 2:37:13
19 188 Jan Philipp Staab MTV Kronberg TM20 5 32:01 (43) 1:21:02 (13) 44:37 (21) 2:37:40
20 228 Dirk Enenkel team-naunheim SPORT 

e.V. II
TM50 3 29:13 (18) 1:23:50 (21) 44:49 (22) 2:37:52

21 211 Martin Hisgen SKV Mörfelden 1879 e.V. TM45 1 29:28 (22) 1:23:28 (19) 45:56 (30) 2:38:52
22 189 Felix Lembke MTV Kronberg TM20 6 29:41 (26) 1:28:01 (31) 42:19 (8) 2:40:01
23 196 Elias Kremser SC Wasserfreunde Fulda MJUN 2 24:38 (2) 1:30:28 (35) 45:08 (26) 2:40:14
24 191 Daniil Wagner Radfahrverein Wanderlust 

Gambach
TM40 3 31:00 (33) 1:24:33 (23) 44:53 (23) 2:40:26

25 174 Oliver Fink ADAC Sportclub 
Gelnhausen - Team 1

TM45 2 30:22 (31) 1:27:38 (30) 42:31 (9) 2:40:31

26 179 Philip Becker ADAC Sportclub 
Gelnhausen - Team 2

TM30 5 36:20 (57) 1:20:58 (12) 44:07 (17) 2:41:25

27 206 Frank Meyer SKG Sprendlingen TM55 1 29:27 (21) 1:25:47 (26) 47:42 (39) 2:42:56
28 220 Simon Deckert SPANNRIT Team TSG 

Kleinostheim
TM25 2 29:40 (25) 1:24:05 (22) 49:31 (45) 2:43:16

29 173 Joschka Khaniani ADAC Sportclub 
Gelnhausen - Team 1

TM30 6 30:35 (32) 1:24:50 (24) 49:21 (44) 2:44:46

30 245 Maximilian Walz VfL Marburg Triathlon TM20 7 31:49 (41) 1:29:57 (33) 44:29 (19) 2:46:15
31 212 Jonas Severon SKV Mörfelden 1879 e.V. TM35 5 27:46 (10) 1:26:57 (27) 52:15 (49) 2:46:58
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32 250 Christina Schießer Spiridon Frankfurt TW45 1 31:18 (36) 1:32:08 (43) 44:04 (16) 2:47:30
33 248 Luca Bremer Spiridon Frankfurt MJUN 3 28:05 (12) 1:33:05 (45) 47:00 (38) 2:48:10
34 207 Pierre Nühs SKG Sprendlingen TM20 8 27:41 (9) 1:36:45 (51) 43:51 (14) 2:48:17
35 241 Julian Weigel VfL Marburg Triathlon TM30 7 33:45 (49) 1:28:46 (32) 45:53 (29) 2:48:24
36 204 Michaela Volz Schwimmclub Wiesbaden 

1911
TW35 1 28:29 (15) 1:31:50 (42) 48:18 (41) 2:48:37

37 186 Dr. Mark Lembke MTV Kronberg TM45 3 31:54 (42) 1:30:34 (36) 46:53 (35) 2:49:21
38 230 Jens Wolfram team-naunheim SPORT 

e.V. II
TM45 4 37:42 (60) 1:25:32 (25) 46:15 (32) 2:49:29

39 200 Johannes Georg SC Wasserfreunde Fulda TM35 6 30:02 (28) 1:31:34 (41) 48:12 (40) 2:49:48
40 178 Michael Burkard ADAC Sportclub 

Gelnhausen - Team 2
TM30 8 33:30 (47) 1:32:17 (44) 44:30 (20) 2:50:17

41 249 Patrick Kinzler Spiridon Frankfurt TM45 5 33:14 (46) 1:35:18 (50) 41:59 (7) 2:50:31
42 246 Frank Zeiss Spiridon Frankfurt TM45 6 34:36 (50) 1:30:46 (39) 45:46 (28) 2:51:08
43 209 Marc Bruchhaeuser SKG Sprendlingen TM45 7 29:59 (27) 1:31:20 (40) 51:11 (48) 2:52:30
44 195 Holger Braun Radfahrverein Wanderlust 

Gambach
TM45 8 35:20 (53) 1:30:45 (38) 46:40 (33) 2:52:45

45 226 Janine Ritter team-naunheim SPORT 
e.V. II

TW35 2 35:34 (54) 1:27:17 (29) 49:56 (46) 2:52:47

46 194 Marjan Filipovic Radfahrverein Wanderlust 
Gambach

TM45 9 31:20 (37) 1:33:38 (46) 49:11 (43) 2:54:09

47 242 Martin Falk VfL Marburg Triathlon TM40 4 31:04 (34) 1:30:41 (37) 54:09 (54) 2:55:54
48 176 Carsten Stockmann ADAC Sportclub 

Gelnhausen - Team 2
TM50 4 32:03 (44) 1:30:25 (34) 53:53 (52) 2:56:21

49 243 Jana Vivian Holz VfL Marburg Triathlon TW20 1 32:35 (45) 1:33:38 (46) 52:35 (50) 2:58:48
50 192 Julia Dittrich Radfahrverein Wanderlust 

Gambach
TW25 1 31:22 (38) 1:41:26 (56) 46:58 (37) 2:59:46

51 231 Henrik Lederer Tri Force Fulda TM25 3 35:53 (55) (61) 2:24:19 (61) 3:00:10
52 203 Elisabeth Eitz Schwimmclub Wiesbaden 

1911
TW20 2 29:29 (23) 1:38:19 (54) 53:53 (52) 3:01:41

53 193 Sylvia Heller Radfahrverein Wanderlust 
Gambach

TW35 3 37:01 (59) 1:34:24 (48) 52:39 (51) 3:04:04

54 214 Roland Schuller SKV Mörfelden 1879 e.V. TM45 10 33:35 (48) 1:34:50 (49) 56:12 (55) 3:04:37
55 233 Sascha Egerer Tri Force Fulda TM30 9 35:07 (52) 1:42:26 (57) 48:22 (42) 3:05:55
56 232 Marcus Leinweber Tri Force Fulda TM40 5 30:20 (30) (62) 2:36:26 (62) 3:06:45
57 244 Jürgen Hahn-

Schröder
VfL Marburg Triathlon TM65 1 34:53 (51) 1:37:05 (52) 58:19 (58) 3:10:17

58 201 Celine Ulbrich Schwimmclub Wiesbaden 
1911

TW30 1 38:00 (61) 1:44:08 (59) 50:43 (47) 3:12:51

59 184 Markus Wüst Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. TM40 6 36:36 (58) 1:41:25 (55) 57:00 (56) 3:15:01
60 202 Matthias 

Schwanhäußer
Schwimmclub Wiesbaden 
1911

TM50 5 47:34 (62) 1:37:26 (53) 57:39 (57) 3:22:39

61 180 Peter Amend ADAC Sportclub 
Gelnhausen - Team 2

TM50 6 36:19 (56) 1:43:10 (58) 1:14:18 (60) 3:33:47

62 235 Laura Johann Tri Force Fulda TW20 3 31:30 (39) 1:55:34 (60) 1:09:24 (59) 3:36:28
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63 185 Niko Leidel Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. TM60 1 ( ) ( ) ( ) 4:05:04
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1. SPANNRIT Team TSG Kleinostheim Platzsumme: 16

1 David Zimmermann 27:19 1:12:0 36:45 2:16:07

2 Borris Jung 28:01 1:12:4 39:25 2:20:16

4 Anthony Hildenbrand 25:43 1:18:5 39:33 2:24:09

9 Stephan Neu 31:44 1:18:0 39:21 2:29:06

2. VFL Michelstadt Platzsumme: 37

3 Jan Homberg 25:36 1:15:1 41:28 2:22:21

8 Ralf Engemann 29:33 1:15:0 42:38 2:27:20

10 Peter Kredel 25:33 1:19:0 46:00 2:30:36

16 Peter Fuchs 30:14 1:19:5 46:56 2:37:07

3. ADAC Sportclub Gelnhausen - Team 1 Platzsumme: 59

7 Jan Grießmann 26:01 1:16:4 44:23 2:27:07

12 Stephan Kandelhardt 31:15 1:21:2 43:02 2:35:45

15 Manuel Jahn 29:05 1:22:4 45:01 2:36:45

25 Oliver Fink 30:22 1:27:3 42:31 2:40:31

4. team-naunheim SPORT e.V. II Platzsumme: 81

5 Hendrik Jahn 29:18 1:16:4 40:41 2:26:49

18 Tobias Philip Rink 28:20 1:23:3 45:18 2:37:13

20 Dirk Enenkel 29:13 1:23:4 44:49 2:37:52

38 Jens Wolfram 37:42 1:25:3 46:15 2:49:29

5. SC Wasserfreunde Fulda Platzsumme: 85

6 Björn Geizenauer 24:04 1:18:5 43:55 2:26:58

17 Mike Janiszewski 26:46 1:26:5 43:30 2:37:13

23 Elias Kremser 24:38 1:30:2 45:08 2:40:14

39 Johannes Georg 30:02 1:31:3 48:12 2:49:48

6. SKG Sprendlingen Platzsumme: 115

11 Christoph van Roo 28:34 1:21:1 42:49 2:32:34

27 Frank Meyer 29:27 1:25:4 47:42 2:42:56

34 Pierre Nühs 27:41 1:36:4 43:51 2:48:17

43 Marc Bruchhaeuser 29:59 1:31:2 51:11 2:52:30

7. Spiridon Frankfurt Platzsumme: 120

14 Joe Bremer 28:22 1:21:2 46:46 2:36:36

32 Christina Schießer 31:18 1:32:0 44:04 2:47:30

33 Luca Bremer 28:05 1:33:0 47:00 2:48:10

41 Patrick Kinzler 33:14 1:35:1 41:59 2:50:31

8. VfL Marburg Triathlon Platzsumme: 161

30 Maximilian Walz 31:49 1:29:5 44:29 2:46:15

35 Julian Weigel 33:45 1:28:4 45:53 2:48:24

47 Martin Falk 31:04 1:30:4 54:09 2:55:54
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49 Jana Vivian Holz 32:35 1:33:3 52:35 2:58:48

9. Radfahrverein Wanderlust Gambach Platzsumme: 164

24 Daniil Wagner 31:00 1:24:3 44:53 2:40:26

44 Holger Braun 35:20 1:30:4 46:40 2:52:45

46 Marjan Filipovic 31:20 1:33:3 49:10 2:54:09

50 Julia Dittrich 31:22 1:41:2 46:57 2:59:46

10. Tri Force Fulda Platzsumme: 175

13 Tobias Hälbig 29:21 1:21:4 45:04 2:36:07

51 Henrik Lederer 35:53 2:24:1 3:00:10

55 Sascha Egerer 35:07 1:42:2 48:22 3:05:55

56 Marcus Leinweber 30:20 2:36:2 3:06:45

10. ADAC Sportclub Gelnhausen - Team 2 Platzsumme: 175

26 Philip Becker 36:20 1:20:5 44:07 2:41:25

40 Michael Burkard 33:30 1:32:1 44:30 2:50:17

48 Carsten Stockmann 32:03 1:30:2 53:54 2:56:21

61 Peter Amend 36:19 1:43:1 1:14:1 3:33:47

12. Schwimmclub Wiesbaden 1911 Platzsumme: 206

36 Michaela Volz 28:29 1:31:5 48:18 2:48:37

52 Elisabeth Eitz 29:29 1:38:2 53:53 3:01:41

58 Celine Ulbrich 38:00 1:44:0 50:44 3:12:51

60 Matthias Schwanhäußer 47:34 1:37:2 57:39 3:22:39
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